

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1111/2016

Geeta Devi And Others

----Appellant

Versus

Shivraj And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pritam Bijlani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/09/2022

Matter comes upon an application (I.A No.01/2022) for early listing.

The application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List the matter on 12.10.2022.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Pravesh/61

सत्यमेव जयते