

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1111/2016

Geeta Devi And Others

----Appellants

Versus

Shivraj And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pritam Bijlani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arnav Singh for respondent No.3

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

08/02/2023

The matter has come up on an application No.1/23 filed by learned counsel for appellants under Section 151 of CPC for early hearing of the appeal.

The office has already fixed the date i.e. 27.03.2023 as the next date in the matter.

Let the matter come up on the date already fixed by the office.

Application stands disposed of.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J