

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1111/2016

Geeta Devi And Others

----Appellants

Versus

Shivraj And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pritam Bijlani, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nishchaya, Advocate for Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

27/03/2023

List after six weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the parties.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /79