

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1111/2016

Geeta Devi And Others

----Appellants

Versus

Shivraj And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pritam Bijlani
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Dhairya Agarwal
		Mr. Ram Prasad Prajapat
		Mr. Aditya Vyas for
		Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/05/2026

Put up before another Bench.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

TANISHA /8